
4

6

1

7

2

5

10

3

11

8

9

12

13

14

17

181920

23 24

21

22

25

27 28

29

30

31
32

15
16

26

127-3-10



Parts List
1

7 *1

13 *1

2 *1(L)

8 *1

14 *1

3 *1(R)

9 *1

15 *1

4 *2

10 *1

5 *4

11 *1

6 *1

12 *1

*1

16 *1 17 *1

25 *4 29 *3 30 *2

31 *4 32 *4

18 *1

19 *1 20 *1 21 *1 22 *1 23 *1 24 *4

26 *2 27 *1 28 *1



Hardware List

(B) BOLT M6×12
         (46pcs)

(I) BOLT M6×15
         (4pcs)

(A) BOLT M6×40
         (16pcs)

(D) BOLT M6×50
         (4pcs)

(H) NUT M6 FLANGE LOCK
         (10pcs)

(E) PIN Roll 7*25
          (2pcs)

(G) COTTER PIN 1.5*28
          (6pcs)

(F) PIN Roll 7×40
          (4pcs)

   AA   Battery
(C) BATTERY AA
          (1pcs)



1 2

3 4

1

7

6

D 4PCS

D

B 8PCS

B 12PCS

2

5

B

D

8
B

3

LEFT
LEG

4

B
B

B

B



5 6

7 8

B 6PCS

B

halfway

2.

B9

I 2PCS

I

10

11

B 11PCS

B

B

B

halfway

13

12

C

C 1PCS   AA   Battery

1.

1.

2.



9 10

11 12

18

17

B

B 4PCS

E

G

E 2PCS

G 2PCS

14

19
20

15

16

2.

1.



13 14

15 16

B 3PCS

B

21

22 23

24

25

H 8PCS

A 16PCS

H

A

B 2PCS H 2PCS

I 2PCS

27

28

H

B

I

26

4PCS

4PCS

F

G

G

F



17 18

29

30

32

1.

2.

31


	AR-DLX2010无边炉款说明书20160104 Model (1)
	AR-DLX2010无边炉款说明书20160104 Model (1)
	AR-DLX2010无边炉款说明书20160104 Model (1)
	AR-DLX2010无边炉款说明书20160104 Model (1)
	AR-DLX2010无边炉款说明书20160104 Model (1)
	AR-DLX2010无边炉款说明书20160104 Model (1)
	AR-DLX2010无边炉款说明书20160104 Model (1)
	AR-DLX2010无边炉款说明书20160104 Model (1)
	AR-DLX2010无边炉款说明书20160104 Model (1)

